Date
4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/12/2022

4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022

4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022

4/23/2022
4/23/2022
4/23/2022

4/26/2022
4/26/2022
4/26/2022

4/30/2022
4/30/2022
4/30/2022

Time
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:50 PM

4:45 PM
5:50 PM
7:00 PM

5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:50 PM

4:45 PM
5:50 PM
7:00 PM

5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:50 PM

4:45 PM
5:50 PM
7:00 PM

April 2022

Home

Southern Brothers Softwash
MP Medical Place
Northwest Supply

Bath Innovations
Zap
MP Medical Place

Southern Brothers Softwash
Childs
Bath Innovations

MP Medical Place
Northwest Supply
Childs

Southern Brothers Softwash
Zap
Childs

Childs
Bath Innovations
Zap

Visitor

Childs

Zap

Bath Innovations

Southern Brothers Softwash
Childs
Northwest Supply

Zap
Northwest Supply
MP Medical Place

Southern Brothers Softwash
Zap
Bath Innovations

Northwest Supply
Bath Innovations
MP Medical Place

Southern Brothers Softwash
Northwest Supply
MP Medical Place

Field
Tom Vinson
Angels Field
Tom Vinson

Tom Vinson
Tom Vinson
Tom Vinson

Tom Vinson
Angels Field
Tom Vinson

Tom Vinson
Tom Vinson
Tom Vinson

Tom Vinson
Angels Field
Tom Vinson

Tom Vinson
Tom Vinson
Tom Vinson



Date
5/3/2022
5/3/2022
5/3/2022

5/7/2022
5/7/2022
5/7/2022

5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/10/2022

5/14/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022

Time
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:50 PM

4:45 PM
5:50 PM
7:00 PM

5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:50 PM

4:45 PM
5:50 PM
7:00 PM

May 2022

Home

Southern Brothers Softwash
Northwest Supply

Zap

Zap
MP Medical Place
Northwest Supply

Southern Brothers Softwash
Bath Innovations
Northwest Supply

Northwest Supply
Childs
Bath Innovations

Visitor

Bath Innovations
MP Medical Place
Childs

Southern Brothers Softwash
Bath Innovations
Childs

MP Medical Place
Childs
Zap

Southern Brothers Softwash
MP Medical Place
Zap

Field
Tom Vinson
Angels Field
Tom Vinson

Tom Vinson
Tom Vinson
Tom Vinson

Tom Vinson
Angels Field
Tom Vinson

Tom Vinson
Tom Vinson
Tom Vinson



